
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

ﾊﾟﾈﾙ開口寸法 (S=1:5)

Panel Cutout Dimensions (S=1:5)
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RoHS対応品

RoHS compliant

S.TakadaS.TakadaS.YoshimotoT.Okada

DMC Co.,  Ltd.
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新規図面登録
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状態表示LED

Status Display LED
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映像入力(ﾃﾞｼﾞﾀﾙ)

Video Input(Digital)

映像入力(ｱﾅﾛｸﾞ)

Video Input(Analog)

ﾀｯﾁﾊﾟﾈﾙｲﾝﾀﾌｪｰｽ

Touchscreen Interface

ﾀﾞｲﾔﾙｽｲｯﾁ

Dial Switch

FG端子(M4)

FG Terminal(M4)
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製品銘板ｼｰﾙ

Product Label
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4-M4

ﾈｼﾞ侵入深さ8mm以下

Effective Screw Depth 8mm
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寸法許容差 TOLERANCE

呼び寸法

Nominal Dimensions

L≦3

10＜L≦18

18＜L≦30

6＜L≦10

30＜L≦50

±0.4

±0.58

±0.7

±0.84

±1.0

±0.483＜L≦6

50＜L≦80

80＜L≦120

120＜L≦180

180＜L≦250

250＜L≦315

315＜L≦400

400＜L≦500

±1.2

±1.4

±1.6

±1.85

±2.1

±2.3

±2.5

NOTES

1. 誤動作の恐れがある為、ﾊﾟﾈﾙ開口寸法をお守り下さい。 

   又、取付けﾊﾟﾈﾙには、反り、傷、凹凸のないものを使用して下さい。

   To prevent malfunctions, panel opening dimension shall strictly be as specified.

   Be sure to use installation panels without warpage, scratches, and dents.

NOTES

1. 指示なき寸法公差は一般寸法公差とする。

   Tolerance shall be of general dimensional tolerance unless specified otherwise.

2. 製品型式

   投影型静電容量方式ﾀｯﾁﾊﾟﾈﾙﾓﾃﾞﾙ : TMG-310-DC00-01

   ｱﾅﾛｸﾞ抵抗膜方式ﾀｯﾁﾊﾟﾈﾙﾓﾃﾞﾙ    : TMH-310-DC00-01

   Product Model

   Projected Capacitive Touchscreen Model : TMG-310-DC00-01

   Analog resistive Touchscreen Model     : TMH-310-DC00-01

電源入力

Power Input

2016,08,01

英語併記

English added

－ S.Yoshimoto1

2016,08,17
FGﾏｰｸ追加

FG mark added

－ S.Yoshimoto2
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FCCﾗﾍﾞﾙ

FCC Label

2016,09,01
FCCﾗﾍﾞﾙ追加

FCC Label added

－ S.Yoshimoto3
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2024,02,19
表題欄社名変更

Company name change in tittle block
－ S.Takada4


